40
27
32
28
26
31
33
36
39
30
25
34
29
38
37
35

Namn

Daleving Filippa
Johannesson Emma
Johannesson Oskar
Konradsson Matilda
Kallquist Jakob

Lof Lisa

Mattsson Junie
Nordlund Ronja
Sjokvist Samuel
Stolt Hanna

Stolt Sebastian
Strémsoe Sara
Sundberg Ebba
Swanson Helmi
Swanson Hugo
Wijker Emelie

Deltagare per klubb

Gavle Simsallskap

Fodd
2007
2010
2008
2009
2001
2004
2007
2006
2005
2004
2006
2006
2006
2004
2006
2003

Licens
BM2807
AM2610
AM7708
AY2409
AC0901
AP3404
AP1407
BM2606
AQ0705
BB8804
A03306
AV2406
BQ5206
AB6604
AA6106
BA8803

Klubb

GAVLE SS
GAVLE SS
GAVLE SS
GAVLE SS
GAVLE SS
GAVLE SS
GAVLE SS
GAVLE SS
GAVLE SS
GAVLE SS
GAVLE SS
GAVLE SS
GAVLE SS
GAVLE SS
GAVLE SS
GAVLE SS

Anmadlda grenar
2,12,23
2,12,18,23,35
5,17,20,24,30,36
2,6,14,18,21,23,31,35
1,3,7,9,11,15,17
2,6,12,14,25,31,35
2,6,12,18,21,23,31,33
2,12,18,23,31,35
3,7,13,17,20,24,30,34,36
2,6,12,14,21,25,33,35
5,7,13,17,20,22,30,32,36
2,8,14,18,21,25,29,35
2,6,10,14,21,25,29,33
2,6,14,18
1,5,13,15,26,32,36
2,6,14,18

2021-09-02 16:38:23

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.8

Licensierad till: Upsala Simsallskap
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